Operating Instructions
Cable glands
> 8161/5
> 8161/6
Contents
1 Contents
1 Contents ................................................................................................................2
2 General Information ...............................................................................................2

in polyamide, red
For closing unused cable entries
for cable entries
Thread size kind of
entry
Packing unit
M 16 x 1.5 single 50
M 20 x 1.5 single 50
M 25 x 1.5 single 25
M 25 x 1.5 multi 50
M 32 x 1.5 single 25
M 32 x 1.5 multi 50
as additional gasket for onerous mounting conditions
for cable entries
Thread size Type Packing unit
M 16 x 1.5 8161/.-M16-9 50
M 20 x 1.5 8161/.-M20-13 50
M 25 x 1.5 8161/.-M25-.. 50
M 32 x 1.5 8161/.-M32-.. 25
M 40 x 1.5 8161/.-M40-28 10
M 50 x 1.5 8161/.-M50-35 4
M 63 x 1.5 8161/.-M63-48 1
6 138558 / 8161605300
S-BA-8161/5/6-08-en-19/01/2009
Cable glands
8161/5, 8161/6